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From: Oreo Pagus <dbiz4u2@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, December 18, 2024 11:04:03 PM
To: Kevin Kaardal <Kevin.Kaardal@sd23.bc.ca>; Lee-Ann Tiede <Lee-Ann.Tiede@sd23.bc.ca>; Julia
Fraser <Julia.Fraser@sd23.bc.ca>; Wayne Broughton <Wayne.Broughton@sd23.bc.ca>; Chantelle
Desrosiers <Chantelle.Desrosiers@sd23.bc.ca>; Amy Geistlinger <Amy.Geistlinger@sd23.bc.ca>;
Valene Johnson <Valene.Johnson@sd23.bc.ca>; Lisa Guderyan <Lisa.Guderyan@sd23.bc.ca>
Cc: Susan Bauhart <Susan.Bauhart@sd23.bc.ca>; cgordon@bctf.ca <cgordon@bctf.ca>; Copac
President <Copac.President@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac Vicepresident <Copac.Vicepresident@sd23.bc.ca>;
Copac Treasurer <Copac.Treasurer@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac Secretary <Copac.Secretary@sd23.bc.ca>;
Copac AtLarge1 <Copac.AtLarge1@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac AtLarge2 <Copac.AtLarge2@sd23.bc.ca>
Subject: How smartphones created The Anxious Generation of kids
 
WARNING: This email originated from outside Central Okanagan Public Schools. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

How smartphones created The Anxious Generation of kids
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kE0dwWp_88s

===
https://www.cbc.ca/listen/live-radio/1-63-the-current/clip/16116427-time-push-back-smartphone-based-
childhoods-jonathan-haidt

Dec. 17, 2024 
Jonathan Haidt says technology and social media have rewired our children’s brains, and taken a heavy
toll on their mental health. The social psychologist talks to Matt Galloway about his blockbuster book The
Anxious Generation and the dangers of a childhood spent on screens.

https://www.amazon.ca/Anxious-Generation-Rewiring-Childhood-Epidemic/dp/0593655036/

mailto:Chantelle.Desrosiers@sd23.bc.ca
mailto:Lise.Bradshaw@sd23.bc.ca
https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Faka.ms%2Fo0ukef&data=05%7C02%7CLise.Bradshaw%40sd23.bc.ca%7C87d7fb056eac4d33b5d108dd20521ea9%7Ca88c6e7e8efc4bc7956fe8170457f178%7C0%7C0%7C638702259247166454%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=rFQk%2FBVuQ4GZibE%2Bde69RH%2FqjBHZPqlHR6WuTEJbhiU%3D&reserved=0
https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.youtube.com%2Fwatch%3Fv%3DkE0dwWp_88s&data=05%7C02%7CLise.Bradshaw%40sd23.bc.ca%7C87d7fb056eac4d33b5d108dd20521ea9%7Ca88c6e7e8efc4bc7956fe8170457f178%7C0%7C0%7C638702259247201637%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=I1XkHdYjzvbR%2BPV0Eg8f5bTYrLpXGMrFgb3UV8N6stw%3D&reserved=0
https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.cbc.ca%2Flisten%2Flive-radio%2F1-63-the-current%2Fclip%2F16116427-time-push-back-smartphone-based-childhoods-jonathan-haidt&data=05%7C02%7CLise.Bradshaw%40sd23.bc.ca%7C87d7fb056eac4d33b5d108dd20521ea9%7Ca88c6e7e8efc4bc7956fe8170457f178%7C0%7C0%7C638702259247224116%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=4EY23EYe22Gp35bMIEgdsSMYjxOACX6Dz104YVWFbrk%3D&reserved=0
https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.cbc.ca%2Flisten%2Flive-radio%2F1-63-the-current%2Fclip%2F16116427-time-push-back-smartphone-based-childhoods-jonathan-haidt&data=05%7C02%7CLise.Bradshaw%40sd23.bc.ca%7C87d7fb056eac4d33b5d108dd20521ea9%7Ca88c6e7e8efc4bc7956fe8170457f178%7C0%7C0%7C638702259247224116%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=4EY23EYe22Gp35bMIEgdsSMYjxOACX6Dz104YVWFbrk%3D&reserved=0
https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.amazon.ca%2FAnxious-Generation-Rewiring-Childhood-Epidemic%2Fdp%2F0593655036%2F&data=05%7C02%7CLise.Bradshaw%40sd23.bc.ca%7C87d7fb056eac4d33b5d108dd20521ea9%7Ca88c6e7e8efc4bc7956fe8170457f178%7C0%7C0%7C638702259247244756%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Z4KJ%2F7sxGlmkE%2FaDM6zAVvB891Xw1R0MujLPmz98tmE%3D&reserved=0

